Document 6077ADPrices Effective December 6th, 2021
Residential Products Pricing and Ordering
NeoTherm  ............. 2
FT Series Wall ....... 4
FT Series Floor ..... 5
Mini-Therm JX ....... 6
Laars-Stor ............. 8
Combi Heat  ........... 8

Options Code Pump Options RevisionSeries Usage Size Fuel
Standard Features
Model Nomenclature
3
Additional auto reset high limit Kit #
List Price
Alarm bell for ignition failure Kit #
List Price
50psi relief valve and max. rating Kit #
List Price
Kit #
List Price
Kit #
List Price
Kit #
List Price
Kit #
List Price
Kit #
List Price
Kit #
List Price
Kit #
List Price
Kit #
List Price
Kit #
List Price
Kit #
List Price
Kit #
List Price
285
285
KM002701
$124
KM003100
$696
KM002902
no charge
KM003100 KM003100 KM003100 KM003100
$696 $696 $696 $696
CA005700 CA005700
$543 $543
Condensate neutralizer kit
Propane conversion kit
Concentric flush-mount
vent terminal, 3"
Concentric flush-mount
vent terminal, 2"
Concentric vent terminal, 3"
Common vent kit (One kit
required for each NeoTherm unit)
Boiler pump
High & low gas pressure switches
Concentric vent terminal, 2"
A2123601 A2123601 A2123601 A2123601
$165 $165 $165 $165
N/A N/A$120
CA005700
$543
CA006800
080 105 150 210
Accessories for Field Mounting
Order kit number as separate line item
CA005700 CA005700
Water flow switch CA004802
$261
$543 $543
CA004801 CA004801 CA004801 CA004801
$261 $261 $261 $261
CA006205
$64

Compact Gas-Fired Hydronic Boilers
Standard Features
Model Nomenclature
Series Size Fuel Configuration Altitude Country
H - 2001-5000 feet Canada
I - 5001-8000 feet
Pricing
Input Heating Capacity A.F.U.E. Shipping Weight
Revision
MBTU/h N - Natural X - 0-2000 feet U-USA & 1 - First
Btu / hr Btu / hr % Lbs List Price
50,000 42,000 84 120 $2,837
75,000 63,000 84 135 $3,029
100,000 84,000 84 145 $3,336
50,000 42,000 84 130 $3,122
75,000 63,000 84 145 $3,313
100,000 84,000 84 155 $3,621
125,000 105,000 84 175 $3,769
150,000 126,000 84 185 $4,014
199,000 168,000 84 200 $4,855
7
Kit #
Price
Kit #
Price
Kit #
Price
Kit #
Price
Natural to Propane
Altitude
Kit #
Price
Kit #
Price
Kit #
Price
Kit #
Price
Natural Gas 8001-10000 feet
Altitude
Kit #
Price
Mini-Therm JX Pricing - Effective December 6, 2021
Compact Gas-Fired Hydronic Boilers
Accessories for Field Mounting
50 75 100 125 150 200
Outdoor Air Sensor Kit CA005400 CA005400 CA005400 CA005400 CA005400
Low Loss Header
& Pump Kit
CA019600 CA019600 CA019600 Standard Standard
CA005400
$81 $81 $81 $81 $81 $81
Standard
$628 $628 $628
CA019400
$215 $215 $215 $215 $215 $215
DHW Pump Control Kit CA019400 CA019400 CA019400 CA019400 CA019400
Conversion Kits
50 75 100 125 150 200
CA019502
$1,619 $1,619 $1,619 $1,619 $1,619 $1,619
Power Vent Kit CA019501 CA019501 CA019501 CA019502 CA019502
CA019921
$81 $90 $99 $109 $119 $129
0-2000 feet CA019901 CA019905 CA019909 CA019913 CA019917
CA019922
$81 $90 $99 $109 $119 $129
2001-5000 feet CA019902 CA019906 CA019910 CA019914 CA019918
8001-10000 feet CA019904 CA019908 CA019912 CA019916 CA019920
CA019923
$81 $90 $99 $109 $119 $129
5001-8000 feet CA019903 CA019907 CA019911 CA019915 CA019919